
1 吉  藤  明日香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 8 60.49 28.09 32.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.17 4.471 0 1 0 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.202 1 2 2 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.40 2.90-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.842 0 1 1 0

5 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.10 -0.83 2.27-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.941 1 -1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 2 0 -1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

10 2Lo+1T 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 1 0

28.55 28.09

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.154.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

32.40

2 湯  浅  加  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 7 51.30 25.46 25.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

2 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 1 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-4 -2 -3 -4 -4

5 2S+2T 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 -1 0 -2

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.881 0 -1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 0 -2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X -0.11 5.170 0 -1 0 -2

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.46 1.85-1 -3 -2 -1 -4

11 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 1 -1 0 1

26.68 25.46

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.053.00 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.84
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3 野  口  美莉愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 6 51.19 21.15 31.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 1 0 1

4 2F+1A+SEQ 2.32 0.04 2.360 1 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 2 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 0

7 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -1.05 2.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.481 1 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2F<<*+1Eu<+2S< * 1.50 X -0.37 1.13-5 -4 -5 0 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.881 0 -2 0 -1

22.93 21.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.804.25 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.804.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.954.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

31.04

転倒:  -1.00

4 畠  山  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 1 50.89 23.81 28.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.03 2.431 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 0 1 0 0

3 2F+2T+1Lo 3.60 -0.07 3.530 0 -2 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.32 2.622 1 2 1 1

5 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 -1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 1 -2 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -2 0 -2 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.622 -1 -1 -3 -2

10 2Lze+2T<* * 1.74 X -0.57 1.17-3 -3 -4 -5 -3

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.921 0 -1 1 0

25.01 23.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.704.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.75 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.504.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.604.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

28.08

転倒:  -1.00
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5 水  上  菜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 4 50.54 22.98 28.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 1

2 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3T<< << 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -5 -3 -5 -4

6 2Lz!+1Lo ! 2.60 -0.34 2.260 0 -2 -3 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 -1 1 0

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.05 2.911 0 1 0 0

9 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.14 3.710 0 -1 -2 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 -0.19 2.21-1 0 -2 -1 0

24.31 22.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.553.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

28.56

転倒:  -1.00

6 猪  川  乃絵瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 5 49.03 21.11 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-2 -3 -3 -5 -4

3 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.36 2.42-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 0 1 2 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 2F+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.08 3.271 0 1 1 0

8 2Lz!<< ! 0.66 X -0.26 0.40-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

9 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.891 2 0 2 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.842 0 -1 0 0

11 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.15 2.032 1 -1 1 1

21.24 21.11

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.303.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.453.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.554.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

27.92
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7 花  城  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 3 46.94 21.94 26.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 1 -2 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.14 2.960 0 0 -4 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

5 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

6 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.13 2.97-2 0 0 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 -1 0 0

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.01 0.650 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lz+2T< < 3.39 X -0.50 2.89-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.021 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 1 -2 0 0

23.23 21.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 4.00 3.25 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.053.00 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.353.00 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.252.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.302.75 4.00 3.50 2.75 3.50

26.00

転倒:  -1.00

8 島  田  有  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 2 43.19 17.63 26.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.57 0.73-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.23 2.132 1 2 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.29 1.81-2 -1 -1 -3 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 -2 0

7 2Lz<+1T < 2.18 X -0.10 2.080 -1 -2 0 0

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -2 -2 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

19.14 17.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.50 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.25 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.50

26.56

転倒:  -1.00
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9 西  澤  瑞  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

国士舘大学 9 41.11 16.15 24.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -3 -2 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 1 0 -2 1

6 2Lo+1T 2.10 -0.37 1.730 -3 -2 -4 -2

7 2S+1T<<+1Lo << 1.98 X -0.47 1.51-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 0 0 0

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 -2 0 0

10 2S+A+SEQ 1.14 X -0.21 0.93-1 -1 -3 -2 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.761 0 -2 -1 -2

17.87 16.15

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.052.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.052.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.102.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

24.96
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